
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
June 2024 

 
Monday, June 3, 2024 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board (FRB) 

staff 
 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/Harris Simmons, Chairman, 

President, and Chief Executive Officer, 
Zions Bancorporation 

 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Supervision Appeals Review Committee 
(SARC) Meeting 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
  



Thursday, June 6, 2024 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, June 7, 2024 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

Monday, June 10, 2024 
 

9:15 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Rhodes, Chief 

Executive Officer, Ally Financial, Inc. 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

  



Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Audit Committee Meeting 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rob Nichols, President & Chief 

Executive Officer, American Bankers 
Association 

 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, June 13, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, June 14, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Joon Kim, Abena Mainoo, and 
Jennifer Kennedy Park, Partners, Cleary 
Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Monday, June 17, 2024 
 

10:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 

 



Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
 

Juneteenth National Independence Holiday 
 

5:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

7:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 
 

10:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

Friday, June 21, 2024 
 

10:00 AM SARC Meeting  
 

2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, June 24, 2024 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 

Travel: June 25-27, 2024 – Amelia Island, Florida – Illinois Bankers Association 
(IBA)/Ohio Bankers League (OBL) 2024 Annual Convention 
 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024    Travel Day 
 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024  
 

12:30 PM Keynote Remarks/Fireside Chat: IBA/OBL 
2024 Annual Convention 

 
Thursday, June 27, 2024    Travel Day 
 
 



Friday, June 28, 2024  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Rick Wurster, President; Peter 
Morgan III, Managing Director, General 
Counsel, and Corporate Secretary; Peter 
Crawford, Managing Director, Chief 
Financial Officer, The Charles Schwab 
Corporation 

 
11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 


